R EV OTM RNSW NARROW SQUARE WRAP AROUND

LIGHTING :
Client:
Order #:
= STy Project:
Type:
PERFORMANCE DATA
CRI
DESCRIPTION 80+
Introducing the RNSW Square Narrow LED Wraparound—a sleek and efficient lighting solution designed for a variety of appli-
cations. With its contemporary square design, RNSW offers focused and even light distribution, making it an excellent choice cer

for narrow spaces such as corridors, aisles, and utility rooms. This fixture is perfect for both residential and commercial settings,
providing optimal illumination for hallways, walkways, and other areas where a compact yet powerful lighting solution is needed. 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
[lluminate your space with the modern efficiency and style of RNSW.

Projected Lifetime

FEATURES >86,000 Hours (L70)
« Field selectable 3000k, 4000k, & 5000k color tempera-  « Power factor > 0.90.
tures.* Dimming
. . « Total harmonic distortion < 20%. 0-10V Dimming Standard,
. Long—llfe LEDs prowde» a»tlleast 86,000 hours of opera- o 10% down to 100%
tion with at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70).** « Color rendering index > 80.
- Field selectable 5,000, 6,000, & 7,000 nominal lumen - Includes round plate to cover ceiling-mounted junction box. Operating Temperature
levels.” -40°C to +50°C Ambient

« Easy installation in new construction or retrofit applications.
- Universal 120-277 AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.

Warranty
5 year Standard
10 year Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
RNSW | |
B c D E F G
RNSW ‘ Narrow Square Wrap Around 30 3000k EM Emergency
40 4000K SE Sensor
41 41W/5108' 50 5000K n
59 59W/7092! - 5 Year Warranty
U ‘ 120-277V 10 10 Year Warranty
10L 10 Year Warranty including labor
‘ WH ‘ White

'Delivered Lumens (5000K)
25 Year Warranty is Standard unless specified
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LIGHTING

RNSW NARROW SQUARE WRAP AROUND

DIMENSIONS

PHOTOMETRIC DATA

RNSW Narrow Square Wrap Around
Luminaire Data

Zonal Lumen Summary

Description Wrap Light
7L, 3K
Total Lumens 6,368
Input Wattage 57
Efficacy (Im/W) 111
Spacing Criteri
pacmug riterion 156
(0-180°)
Spacing Criterion
1.26
(90-270°)

Zone
0-20°
0-30°
0-40°
20-50°
40-70°
0-60°
0-80°
0-90°
90-180°
0-180°

Lumens
455
998

1,697
2,029
2,299
3,276
4,575
4,996
1,372
6,368

%Fixt
7.1%
15.7%
26.6%
31.9%
36.1%
51.4%
71.8%
78.5%
21.5%
100.0%

Polar Graph

317
633
950

1267
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